MHRM Curriculum 2022-24

Semester : 1

Subject Type

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

Semester : 2

Subject Type

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

Minimum Semester Credit Required : 25 Cumulative Semester Credit Required : 25

Subject No

BM63013

HS60003

HS60009

HS60026

HS60035

HS60043

HS61081

HS69013

HS69015

Subject Name

MARKETING MANAGEMENT I

BUSINESS ECONOMICS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

BASIC BUSINESS STATISTICS LABORATORY

ORGANISATION STRUCTURE AND DYNAMICS

INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP DYNAMICS

INDUSTRIAL LAW FOR MANAGERS

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING AND MEASUREMENT LAB

Minimum Semester Credit Required : 23 Cumulative Semester Credit Required : 48

Subject No

HS60002

HS60008

HS60010

HS60012

HS60016

HS60024

HS60065

Subject Name

MANPOWER ECONOMICS

HUMAN RESOURCE SYSTEMS

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

LEADERSHIP

MANAGEMENT OF CHANGE

L-T-P

3-1-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-1-0

2-0-0

2-0-0

2-0-0

L-T-P  Credit

2-0-0

3-1-0

3-0-0

0-0-3

2-0-0

2-0-0

3-1-0

2-0-3

0-0-3

Credit



ELECTIVE

List of Available Subjects for ELECTIVE

Subject No  Subject Name L-T-P  Credit
AI160006 Dependable and Secure Al-ML 3-0-0 3
Al161002 DEEP LEARNING FOUNDATIONS AND APPLICATIONS 3-1-0 4
BM61015 IT AND BUSINESS APPLICATIONS LABORATORY 1-0-3 3
ET60010 EDUCATIONAL NEUROSCIENCE 3-0-0 3
ET60012 FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 3-0-0 3
ET60027 PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING 3-0-0 3
HS60014 EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE AT WORK 2-0-0 2
HS60018 CONFLICT RESOLUTION AND NEGOTIATION 2-0-0 2
HS60090 SOCIAL SCIENCES OF WATER 3-0-0 3
HS61080 TOOLS AND TECHNOLOGIES FOR LANGUAGE DOCUMENTATION 3-1-0 4
RX60013 HAPPINESS: ANCIENT INDIC PERSPECTIVES 3-0-0 3
RX60015 COMMUNICATION, HAPPINESS AND WELL-BEING 3-0-0 3
RX60017 SPORTS AND WELL-BEING 2-0-0 2
RX60019 HAPPINESS AT WORK 3-0-0 3
RX60021 TRANSFORMING SELF TO NURTURE LEADERSHIP TRAITS 3-0-0 3
RX61002 SUSTAINABLE HAPPINESS 3-0-2 4
SE60002 Safety Engineering and Management 3-0-0 3
Semester : 3 Minimum Semester Credit Required : 24 Cumulative Semester Credit Required : 72

Subject Type Subject No Subject Name L-T-P  Credit



CORE BM63009 PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

CORE BM63021 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

CORE HS60039 HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
CORE HS60063 BUSINESS ENVIORNMENT AND POLICY
CORE HS60069 CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CORE HS67201 PROJECT

CORE HS69011 ENVIRONMENT AND WELLNESS

CORE HS69016 PERSONAL GROWTH LAB.

ELECTIVE

List of Available Subjects for ELECTIVE

Subject No Subject Name

AI160003 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE FOR ECONOMICS

AI160006 Dependable and Secure Al-ML

Al161002 DEEP LEARNING FOUNDATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Al161005 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE: FOUNDATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

ET60012 FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

ET60027 PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING

ET61005 EDUCATION FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT (ESD)

HS60017 HR ANALYTICS

HS60067 ORGANIZATION SOCIOLOGY

HS60090 SOCIAL SCIENCES OF WATER

HS61080 TOOLS AND TECHNOLOGIES FOR LANGUAGE DOCUMENTATION

2-0-0

2-0-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

2-0-0

0-0-5

3-0-0

0-0-3

L-T-P

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-1-0

3-1-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-1-0

0-0-3

2-0-0

3-0-0

3-1-0

Credit



KS60001

RX60013

RX60015

RX60017

RX60019

RX60021

RX61002

SE60002

Semester : 4

INTRODUCTION TO STHAPATYA VASTU AND NIRMAN VIDYA AND ARTHASHASTRA 3-0-0

HAPPINESS: ANCIENT INDIC PERSPECTIVES

COMMUNICATION, HAPPINESS AND WELL-BEING

SPORTS AND WELL-BEING

HAPPINESS AT WORK

TRANSFORMING SELF TO NURTURE LEADERSHIP TRAITS

SUSTAINABLE HAPPINESS

Safety Engineering and Management

Minimum Semester Credit Required : 25 Cumulative Semester Credit Required : 97

Subject Type Subject No Subject Name

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

CORE

ELECTIVE

HS60022 INTERNATIONAL HRM

HS60066 BUSINESS SOCIETY AND ETHICS

HS60070 HUMAN RESOURCE INFORMATION SYSTEM
HS60076 COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT

HS67202 PROJECT

HS68004 COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE

List of Available Subjects for ELECTIVE

Subject No

Al160006

Al161002

ET60012

Subject Name

Dependable and Secure Al-ML

DEEP LEARNING FOUNDATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

3-0-0
3-0-0
2-0-0
3-0-0
3-0-0
3-0-2
3-0-0
L-T-P  Credit
3-0-0 3
3-1-0 4
2-0-0 2
2-0-0 2
0-0-5 5
0-0-0 2
L-T-P  Credit
3-0-0 3
3-1-0 4
3-0-0 3



ET60027

HS60068

HS60072

HS60074

HS60080

HS60090

HS60092

HS61080

1P60162

RX60013

RX60015

RX60017

RX60019

RX60021

RX61002

SE60002

PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING

HR ACCOUNTING

KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT

STRATEGIC HRM

INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION

SOCIAL SCIENCES OF WATER

ENERGY ECONOMICS AND POLICY

TOOLS AND TECHNOLOGIES FOR LANGUAGE DOCUMENTATION

INTRODUCTION TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW

HAPPINESS: ANCIENT INDIC PERSPECTIVES

COMMUNICATION, HAPPINESS AND WELL-BEING

SPORTS AND WELL-BEING

HAPPINESS AT WORK

TRANSFORMING SELF TO NURTURE LEADERSHIP TRAITS

SUSTAINABLE HAPPINESS

Safety Engineering and Management

3-0-0

2-0-0

2-0-0

2-0-0

2-0-3

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-1-0

2-1-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

2-0-0

3-0-0

3-0-0

3-0-2

3-0-0



