MHRM Curriculum 2022-24

Semester : 1	Minimum Ser	mester Credit Required : 25 Cumulative Semester Credit Required : 25		
Subject Type	Subject No	Subject Name	L-T-P	Credit
CORE	BM63013	MARKETING MANAGEMENT I	2-0-0	2
CORE	HS60003	BUSINESS ECONOMICS	3-1-0	4
CORE	HS60009	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	3-0-0	3
CORE	HS60026	BASIC BUSINESS STATISTICS LABORATORY	0-0-3	2
CORE	HS60035	ORGANISATION STRUCTURE AND DYNAMICS	2-0-0	2
CORE	HS60043	INDIVIDUAL AND GROUP DYNAMICS	2-0-0	2
CORE	HS61081	INDUSTRIAL LAW FOR MANAGERS	3-1-0	4
CORE	HS69013	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION	2-0-3	4
CORE	HS69015	PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING AND MEASUREMENT LAB	0-0-3	2

Semester : 2	Minimum Semester Credit Required : 23 Cumulative Semester Credit Required : 48			
Subject Type	Subject No	Subject Name	L-T-P	Credit
CORE	HS60002	MANPOWER ECONOMICS	3-1-0	4
CORE	HS60008	HUMAN RESOURCE SYSTEMS	3-0-0	3
CORE	HS60010	INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	3-0-0	3
CORE	HS60012	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	3-1-0	4
CORE	HS60016	PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT	2-0-0	2
CORE	HS60024	LEADERSHIP	2-0-0	2
CORE	HS60065	MANAGEMENT OF CHANGE	2-0-0	2

ELECTIVE

List of Available Subjects for ELECTIVE					
Subject No	Subject Name	L-T-P	Credit		
AI60006	Dependable and Secure AI-ML	3-0-0	3		
AI61002	DEEP LEARNING FOUNDATIONS AND APPLICATIONS	3-1-0	4		
BM61015	IT AND BUSINESS APPLICATIONS LABORATORY	1-0-3	3		
ET60010	EDUCATIONAL NEUROSCIENCE	3-0-0	3		
ET60012	FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY	3-0-0	3		
ET60027	PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING	3-0-0	3		
HS60014	EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE AT WORK	2-0-0	2		
HS60018	CONFLICT RESOLUTION AND NEGOTIATION	2-0-0	2		
HS60090	SOCIAL SCIENCES OF WATER	3-0-0	3		
HS61080	TOOLS AND TECHNOLOGIES FOR LANGUAGE DOCUMENTATION	3-1-0	4		
RX60013	HAPPINESS: ANCIENT INDIC PERSPECTIVES	3-0-0	3		
RX60015	COMMUNICATION, HAPPINESS AND WELL-BEING	3-0-0	3		
RX60017	SPORTS AND WELL-BEING	2-0-0	2		
RX60019	HAPPINESS AT WORK	3-0-0	3		
RX60021	TRANSFORMING SELF TO NURTURE LEADERSHIP TRAITS	3-0-0	3		
RX61002	SUSTAINABLE HAPPINESS	3-0-2	4		
SE60002	Safety Engineering and Management	3-0-0	3		

Semester : 3	Minimum Sen	nester Credit Required : 24 Cumulative Semester Credit Required : 72		
Subject Type	Subject No	Subject Name	L-T-P	Credit

CORE	BM63009	PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT	2-0-0	2
CORE	BM63021	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	2-0-0	2
CORE	HS60039	HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT	3-0-0	3
CORE	HS60063	BUSINESS ENVIORNMENT AND POLICY	3-0-0	3
CORE	HS60069	CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	2-0-0	2
CORE	HS67201	PROJECT	0-0-5	5
CORE	HS69011	ENVIRONMENT AND WELLNESS	3-0-0	3
CORE	HS69016	PERSONAL GROWTH LAB.	0-0-3	2

ELECTIVE

List of Availat	ole Subjects for ELECTIVE		
Subject No	Subject Name	L-T-P	Credit
AI60003	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE FOR ECONOMICS	3-0-0	3
AI60006	Dependable and Secure AI-ML	3-0-0	3
AI61002	DEEP LEARNING FOUNDATIONS AND APPLICATIONS	3-1-0	4
AI61005	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE: FOUNDATIONS AND APPLICATIONS	3-1-0	4
ET60012	FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY	3-0-0	3
ET60027	PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING	3-0-0	3
ET61005	EDUCATION FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT (ESD)	3-1-0	4
HS60017	HR ANALYTICS	0-0-3	2
HS60067	ORGANIZATION SOCIOLOGY	2-0-0	2
HS60090	SOCIAL SCIENCES OF WATER	3-0-0	3
HS61080	TOOLS AND TECHNOLOGIES FOR LANGUAGE DOCUMENTATION	3-1-0	4

KS60001	INTRODUCTION TO STHAPATYA VASTU AND NIRMAN VIDYA AND ARTHASHASTRA	3-0-0	3
RX60013	HAPPINESS: ANCIENT INDIC PERSPECTIVES	3-0-0	3
RX60015	COMMUNICATION, HAPPINESS AND WELL-BEING	3-0-0	3
RX60017	SPORTS AND WELL-BEING	2-0-0	2
RX60019	HAPPINESS AT WORK	3-0-0	3
RX60021	TRANSFORMING SELF TO NURTURE LEADERSHIP TRAITS	3-0-0	3
RX61002	SUSTAINABLE HAPPINESS	3-0-2	4
SE60002	Safety Engineering and Management	3-0-0	3

Semester : 4	Minimum Sen	nester Credit Required : 25 Cumulative Semester Credit Required : 9	7	
Subject Type	Subject No	Subject Name	L-T-P	Credit
CORE	HS60022	INTERNATIONAL HRM	3-0-0	3
CORE	HS60066	BUSINESS SOCIETY AND ETHICS	3-1-0	4
CORE	HS60070	HUMAN RESOURCE INFORMATION SYSTEM	2-0-0	2
CORE	HS60076	COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT	2-0-0	2
CORE	HS67202	PROJECT	0-0-5	5
CORE	HS68004	COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE	0-0-0	2
ELECTIVE				

List of Availabl	e Subjects for ELECTIVE		
Subject No	Subject Name	L-T-P	Credit
AI60006	Dependable and Secure AI-ML	3-0-0	3
AI61002	DEEP LEARNING FOUNDATIONS AND APPLICATIONS	3-1-0	4
ET60012	FOUNDATIONS OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY	3-0-0	3

ET60027	PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNING	3-0-0	3
HS60068	HR ACCOUNTING	2-0-0	2
HS60072	KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT	2-0-0	2
HS60074	STRATEGIC HRM	2-0-0	2
HS60080	INTERPERSONAL COMMUNICATION	2-0-3	4
HS60090	SOCIAL SCIENCES OF WATER	3-0-0	3
HS60092	ENERGY ECONOMICS AND POLICY	3-0-0	3
HS61080	TOOLS AND TECHNOLOGIES FOR LANGUAGE DOCUMENTATION	3-1-0	4
IP60162	INTRODUCTION TO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW	2-1-0	3
RX60013	HAPPINESS: ANCIENT INDIC PERSPECTIVES	3-0-0	3
RX60015	COMMUNICATION, HAPPINESS AND WELL-BEING	3-0-0	3
RX60017	SPORTS AND WELL-BEING	2-0-0	2
RX60019	HAPPINESS AT WORK	3-0-0	3
RX60021	TRANSFORMING SELF TO NURTURE LEADERSHIP TRAITS	3-0-0	3
RX61002	SUSTAINABLE HAPPINESS	3-0-2	4
SE60002	Safety Engineering and Management	3-0-0	3